Position

Human Svcs Program Policy

Benefits Analyst IlI
Benefits Analyst IlI
Benefits Analyst Il
Benefits Analyst IlI
Benefits Analyst IlI
Benefits Analyst IlI

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Afdc Fg/U &Fc
Afdc Fg/U &Fc
Afdc Fg/U &Fc
Afdc Fg/U &Fc
Afdc Fg/U &Fc
Afdc Fg/U &Fc
Afdc Fg/U &Fc

Total Wages

$90,748
$76,556
$73,643
$67,923
$67,469
$66,232
$11,740

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,733
$38,187
$43,446
$41,129
$31,406
$35,117

$0



