Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Svcs Program Policy		San Mateo County	Afdc Fg/U &Fc	\$90,748	\$48,733
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Afdc Fg/U &Fc	\$76,556	\$38,187
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Afdc Fg/U &Fc	\$73,643	\$43,446
Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Afdc Fg/U &Fc	\$67,923	\$41,129
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Afdc Fg/U &Fc	\$67,469	\$31,406
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Afdc Fg/U &Fc	\$66,232	\$35,117
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Afdc Fg/U &Fc	\$11,740	\$0